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27 Key 
AR: Activity Room  

CY: Courtyard 
GR: Garden Room 

LB: Lobby 
EDR: East Dining Room 

WDR: West Dining Room 
 4th FAR:4th Floor AR 

Wednesday 

 
                  

Key 
* Sign-up sheet in the  

lobby 
* * Sign-up at the Front 

Desk required 

19 

28 

3 4 
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Sunday Tuesday Thursday Friday 
June 

Birthstones: Pearl,                
Alexandrite and Moonstone 

 

Birth Flower: Rose 
 

Zodiac Signs: Gemini and 
Cancer 

Current Events / 4th FAR 
 
Open Transportation * *  
 
Movie & Popcorn / AR    
(The Pursuit of Happyness)  
 
Bingo / AR 

10:30 
 

11:30 
 

1:30 
 
 

7:00 

Movie & Popcorn / AR 
(Father of the Bride) 
 
Bingo / AR 

1:30 
 
 

7:00 

12:00 
 
 

1:30 
 
 
 

7:00 

12:00 
 
 

1:30 
 
 
 

7:00 

Safeway *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Walgreens/ Bank / P.O. / 
Dollar Tree / Library  *  
Tai Chi / AR 
Bridge / 4th FAR 
Pinochle / AR 
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 

9:30 
10 & 11 

11:00 
 

1:00 
1:00 
6:30 
6:30 

Safeway *  
Sit-n-Stretch –CANCELLED 
Garments on the Go / AR 
Walgreens/ Bank / P.O. / 
Dollar Tree / Library  *  
Tai Chi / EDR 
Bridge / 4th FAR 
Pinochle / AR 
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 

9:30 
10 & 11 

11:00 
11:00 

 
1:00 
1:00 
6:30 
6:30 

Safeway *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Walgreens/ Bank / P.O. / 
Dollar Tree / Library  *  
Tai Chi / AR 
Bridge / 4th FAR 
Pinochle / AR 
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 

9:30 
10 & 11 

11:00 
 

1:00 
1:00 
6:30 
6:30 

Safeway *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Walgreens/ Bank / P.O. / 
Dollar Tree / Library  *  
Bridge / 4th FAR 
Happy Hour at Homewood 
Heights *  
Pinochle / AR 
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 

9:30 
10 & 11 

11:00 
 

1:00 
2:45 

 
6:30 
6:30 

Yoga / 4th FAR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Open Transport. * *  
Memory Games / AR 
Bingo / AR 
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 
Bridge / AR 

9:00 
10 & 11 

10:00 
1:00 
2:30 
6:30 
7:00 

9:00 
10 & 11 

10:00 
1:00 
2:30 
5:00 
6:30 
7:00 

Eyeglass Adjustment / LB 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Open Transport. * *  
Memory Games- CANCELLED 
Willamette View / LB 
Hearing Clinic / 4th FAR 
Bingo / AR 
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 
Bridge / AR 

9:30 
10 & 11 

10:00 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
6:30 
7:00 

Yoga / 4th FAR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Open Transport. * *  
Memory Games– CANCELLED 
Bingo / AR 
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 
Bridge / AR 

Yoga / 4th FAR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Open Transport. * *  
Memory Games / AR 
Bingo / AR 
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 
Bridge / AR 

9:00 
10 & 11 

10:00 
1:00 
2:30 
6:30 
7:00 

9:00 
10 & 11 

10:00 
1:00 
2:30 
6:30 
7:00 

Church Service / EDR 
 
Resident Potluck / AR 
 
Rummikub / AR 

2:30 
 

5:00 
 

6:30 

Founding Fathers       
Sunday Brunch / DR * *  
 
Church Service / EDR 
 
Resident Potluck / AR 
 
Rummikub / AR 

11:30 
 
 

2:30 
 

5:00 
 

6:30 

Church Service / EDR 
 
Resident Potluck / AR 
 
Rummikub / AR 

2:30 
 

5:00 
 

6:30 

Church Service / EDR 
 
Resident Potluck / AR 
 
Rummikub / AR 

2:30 
 

5:00 
 

6:30 

9:00 
10 & 11 

10:00 
11:15 

2:00 
2:00 
2:30 

 
6:30 

Medical Transport. * *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
The Writer’s Club / EDR 
New Seasons *  
Art Workshop / AR 
Singing with Lisa / LB 
Pinochle / AR 

9:00 
10 & 11 

10:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:15 
6:30 

Medical Transport. * *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
The Writer’s Club / EDR 
Yoga / 4th FAR 
The Milwaukie  Marketplace *  
Art Workshop / AR 
Performance by Mark &       
Helena Greathouse / EDR 
Pinochle / AR 

9:00 
10 & 11 

10:00 
11:15 

2:00 
2:00 
2:30 

 
6:30 

Fred Meyer *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Mountain Man Nut &  
Fruit Co. / LB 
Bank / P.O. *  
Bible Study / AR 
Medical Transport. * *  
Watercolor with Melissa / 4th FAR 
Ted’s Mobility / LB 
Wii Bowling & Popcorn / AR 
Rummikub / AR 

9:30 
10 & 11 

10:30 
 

11:45 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:45 
3:00 
6:30 

Fred Meyer *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Bank / P.O. *  
Bible Study / AR 
Medical Transport. * *  
Wii Bowling & Popcorn / AR 
Rummikub / AR 
Bunco / EDR 

9:30 
10 & 11 

11:45 
1:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:30 
7:00 

Fred Meyer *  
Treats are Served / EDR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Resident Council Meeting / EDR 
Bank / P.O. *  
Bible Study / AR 
Medical Transport. * *  
Wii Bowling & Popcorn / AR 
Rummikub / AR 

9:30 
9:30 

10 & 11 
10:00 
11:45 
1:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:30 

National Doughnut Day 

National Best Friends Day 

Flag Day 

9:00 
10 & 11 

10:00 
11:15 

2:00 
2:00 
6:30 

National Pink Day  

National Forgiveness Day 

9:00 
9:30 

10 & 11 
10:00 
11:30 

 
 

6:30 

9:00 
9:30 

10 & 11 
10:00 

2:30 
6:30 
6:45 

9:30 
10 & 11 

11:45 
1:00 
1:30 
2:15 
3:00 
6:30 
7:00 

Craft Class / EDR 
Men’s Coffee / EDR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Scheduled Transport. * *  
Breakfast at  Elmer’s * 
Rummikub / AR 

9:00 
9:30 

10 & 11 
10:00 
10:00 

6:30 

Craft Class / EDR 
Men’s Coffee / EDR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Scheduled Transport. * *  
Mystery Lunch *  
Autoharp Class / AR 
Rummikub / AR 
 

9:00 
9:30 

10 & 11 
10:00 
12:00 

2:00 
6:30 

9:00 
9:30 

10 & 11 
10:00 
12:00 

2:00 
6:30 

Homewoods’                     
Patriotic BBQ * *    
 
Movie & Popcorn - 
(CANCELLED DUE TO THE 
PATRIOTIC BBQ) 
 
Bingo / AR 

Homewoods’ Father’s              
Day Luncheon / DR * *  
 
Movie & Popcorn - 
(CANCELLED DUE TO THE 
FATHER’S DAY LUNCHEON) 
 
Bingo / AR 

Fred Meyer *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Bank / P.O. *  
Bible Study / AR 
Medical Transport. * *  
Singing with Lisa / LB 
Wii Bowling / CANCELLED 
Rummikub / AR 
Bunco / EDR 

Craft Class / EDR 
Men’s Coffee / EDR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Scheduled Transport. * *  
World of Speed Museum 
and Lunch at the Ram    
Restaurant and Brewery *  
Rummikub / AR 

Craft Class / EDR 
Men’s Coffee / EDR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Scheduled Transport. * *  
Picnic Lunch in the Park *  
Autoharp Class / AR 
Rummikub / AR 

Medical Transport. * *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
The Writer’s Club / EDR 
Yoga / 4th FAR 
Bi-Mart *  
Art Workshop / AR 
Elvis Tribute Performance by 
Mark Stevenz / EDR 
Pinochle / AR 

Craft Class / EDR 
Men’s Coffee / EDR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Scheduled Transport. * *  
Ice Cream Social / LB & CY * 
Rummikub / AR 
Karaoke at Chan’s *  

Yoga / 4th FAR 
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
Open Transport. * *  
Memory Games / AR 
Bingo / AR 
Birthday Dinner / DR * *  
Mex. Train Dominoes / LB 
Bridge / AR 

Medical Transport. * *  
Sit-n-Stretch / AR 
The Writer’s Club / EDR 
Yoga / 4th FAR 
Trader Joe’s *  
Art Workshop / AR 
Pinochle / AR 


